Fo

|
rest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5069012

COACHMEN ENCORE
ERA335FSF
ERM519298
1F66F5DN6S0A02417

Vehicle Description

SHIPTO
ADDRESS:

NIRVC-TN LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV

| CENTERS
| 1000 AUBREY DRIVE

LEBANON, TN 37090

USA

- Optional Equi

yment Installed By Manufacturer

1620-21
310-60650-4

APEXCOVE
8047

2391

3035

312
310-1444

RVIA
FREIGHT

CHIFFON-SHADOW

CHIFFON DECOR-SHADOW WOODGRAIN

FULL BODY PAINT - VIENNA

STANDARD PACKAGE - 50 AMP SERVICE, 6K

GENERATOR, 2 ROOF A/C'
LEVELING JACKS, 200 WAT

S, AUTOMATIC
' T ROOF MOUNTED

SOLAR PANEL, REAR VISION MONITOR WITH SIDE

CAMERAS, OUTSIDE ENTE
PARTIAL PAINT, FIBERGLA

RTAINMENT CENTER,
SS ROOF, 22.5"

ALUMINUM WHEELS, SOLID SURFACE GALLEY

COUNTER TOPS, WASHER
APEX COVE - WALLBOARD

DRYER PREP

POWER THEATER SEATING
WASHER/DRYER STACKABLE

POWER SKYLIGHT

CONVECTION MICROWAVE W/COOKTOP

SUMO SPRINGS SUSPENS
AND REAR

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES

ION PACKAGE - FRONT

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$12,375.00
$0.00

$0.00
$898.50
$2,392.50
$1,198.50
$0.00
$3,292.50

$0.00
$732.00

..Options....

Suggested Retall

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHF'
I

$232,860.00

$20,889.00

- $253, 749 00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NO

INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




