Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S5069012

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN ENCORE

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

ERA335FSF

ERM519298

1F66F5DN6S0A02417

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NIRVC-TN LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV

CENTERS

1000 AUBREY DRIVE LEBANON, TN 37090

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
CHIFFON-SHADOW	CHIFFON DECOR-SHADOW WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00			
1620-21	FULL BODY PAINT - VIENNA	1.00	\$12,375.00			
310-60650-4	STANDARD PACKAGE - 50 AMP SERVICE, 6K GENERATOR, 2 ROOF A/C'S, AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS, 200 WATT ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL, REAR VISION MONITOR WITH SIDE CAMERAS, OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER, PARTIAL PAINT, FIBERGLASS ROOF, 22.5" ALUMINUM WHEELS, SOLID SURFACE GALLEY COUNTER TOPS, WASHER DRYER PREP	1.00	\$0.00			
APEXCOVE	APEX COVE - WALLBOARD	1.00	\$0.00			
8047	POWER THEATER SEATING	1.00	\$898.50			
2391	WASHER/DRYER STACKABLE	1.00	\$2,392.50			
3035	POWER SKYLIGHT	1.00	\$1,198.50			
312	CONVECTION MICROWAVE W/COOKTOP	1.00	\$0.00			
310-1444	SUMO SPRINGS SUSPENSION PACKAGE - FRONT AND REAR	1.00	\$3,292.50			
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00			
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$732.00			

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$232,860.00	\$20,889.00	\$253,749.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.